White Rose Maths Long Term Plan – Reception
Below is a rough outline for which White Rose Maths unit will be taught when across the year. Now all terms are 12 weeks long, so there will be some adaption as required.
	wk
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	Autumn
	Getting to know you – ON ENTRY ASSESSMENT – SETTLING IN - 
NO PLANNING FOR THIS UNIT
	Match, sort and compare
	Talk about measure and patterns
	It's me 1,2,3
	Circles and Triangles
	1,2,3,4,5
	Shapes with 4 sides

	Spring
	Alive in 5
	Mass and capacity
	Growing 6,7,8
	Length, height and time
	Building 9 and 10
	Explore 3D Shapes

	Summer
	To 20 and beyond
	How many now?
	Manipulate, compose and decompose
	Sharing and grouping
	Visualise, build and maps
	Make connections
	Consolidation



